COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 3/10/2011

9:00 AM KAUFFMAN TIRE - EAST/WEST CONNECTOR Land Lot:

SPR-2011-00052 CONCEPTUAL PERMIT District:

Location: EAST-WEST CONN

Developer/Owner: KAUFFMAN TIRE INC Site Acreage:
2832 ANVIL BLOCK ROAD Disturbed Acres:
ELLENWOOD, GA 30294 Zoning:

(404) 229-6811

Engineer/Applicant: (NOT YET DETERMINED) Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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9:30 AM MOUNT HARMONY MEMORIAL GARDENS STORAGE ADDITION Land Lot:

SPR-2011-00053 FULL SITE PERMIT District:

Location: VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY

Developer/Owner: MT HARMONY MEMORIAL GARDENS Site Acreage:
VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY Disturbed Acres:
MABLETON, GA Zoning:
(770) 948-3033

Engineer/Applicant: PERIMETER SURVEYING Zoning Case:
1065 SANDTOWN ROAD Hearing Date:
MARIETTA, GA 30008 Variance Case:
(770) 425-6824 Hearing Date:
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0931
19

2.97
0.98
CRC

Z-66
05/16/2000
N/A

0048
18

0.10
0.10
R-15

NONE
12/26/1972
N/A
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



